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U-21 Championship
2016/17 2nd round, Match #7

Friday, 30.07.2016, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 33°C. Spectators: 1000

«Dnipro» Dnipro

2 : 2

«Stal» Kamianske

13 Kucher Danylo
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr
7 Khuchbarov Kamil
8 Cheberko Yevhen
11 Bohashvili Yevgen
19 Nahiiev Dmytro
21 Larin Oleksii (C)
24 Paliukh Serhii
26 Nazaryna Yehor
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Lunin Andrii
5 Ilin Oleh
6 Bandurin Oleksii
16 Safronov Oleksandr
18 Kostyshyn Denys
20 Sukhar Tymofii
25 Homenko Yaroslav

Coach
Poklonskyi Oleksandr

12 Penkov Herman
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
15 Hrachov Hlib
3 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola (C)
4 Zaderaka Maksym
14 Antoshyn Anton
11 Kopytov Dmytro
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
18 Klymchuk Yurii
9 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
6 Plutenko Valentyn
5 Mytsyk Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
10 Slastinov Daniil
2 Kostenko Kyrylo

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Shameka Andrii
4th Official:
Telbukh Liudmyla
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 2nd round, Match #7
Friday, 30.07.2016, 17:00, "Metalurh", Novomoskovsk. 33°C. Spectators: 1000

«Dnipro» Dnipro 2 : 2 «Stal» Kamianske
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 28'

26 Nazaryna Yehor 35'

42' 7 Kushnarenko Bohdan

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
25 Homenko Yaroslav 46'

4 Kyrychuk Volodymyr 50'

26 Nazaryna Yehor 54'

56' 9 Ohanisian Armen
10 Slastinov Daniil

8 Cheberko Yevhen
18 Kostyshyn Denys 62'

7 Khuchbarov Kamil
5 Ilin Oleh 65'

65' 10 Slastinov Daniil

74' 17 Storchylo Yaroslav
24 Paliukh Serhii

20 Sukhar Tymofii 75'

75' 18 Klymchuk Yurii
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

79' 11 Kopytov Dmytro
5 Mytsyk Bohdan

79' 17 Storchylo Yaroslav

86' 7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

18 Kostyshyn Denys 90'

26 Nazaryna Yehor 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


